2017 1st International Conference

on Intelligent Systems and
Information Management

(ICISIM 2017)

Aurangabad, India
S — 6 October 2017

& IEEE

[EEE Catalog Number: CFP17J29-POD

ISBN: 978-1-5090-4265-4

V7 ;\*;:., {.4‘\\\
/ K’j'\f/ \\ O\
1 l 4 7 14, \
= ( \m
LA ,"g /

N e I :‘:/
M SRR

wCiege of Engineering
Ahmednagar



Copyright © 2017 by the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

Copyright and Reprint Permissions: Abstracting is permitted with credit to the source.
Libraries are permitted to photocopy beyond the limit of U.S. copyright law for private
use of patrons those articles in this volume that carry a code at the bottom of the first
page, provided the per-copy fee indicated in the code is paid through Copyright
Clearance Center, 222 Rosewood Drive, Danvers, MA 01923.

For other copying, reprint or republication permission, write to IEEE Copyrights
Manager, IEEE Service Center, 445 Hoes Lane, Piscataway, NJ 08854. All rights
reserved.

*** This is a print representation of what appears in the IEEE Digital
Library. Some format issues inherent in the e-media version may also
appear in this print version.

IEEE Catalog Number: CFP17J29-POD
ISBN (Print-On-Demand): 978-1-5090-4265-4
ISBN (Online): 978-1-5090-4264-7

Additional Copies of This Publication Are Available From:

Curran Associates, Inc
57 Morehouse Lane
Red Hook, NY 12571 USA

Phone: (845) 758-0400

Fax: (845) 758-2633

E-mail: curran@proceedings.com
Web: www.proceedings.com

proceedings

’PRINC!PAL

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil
Cc;w.-?:i?'e of Engineeiing
Anmednagar




39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

7.

58

59

CryptDB A Computational Analysis

A Novel Approach to Personalize the Healthcare Video
Search

Document Management System: A Notion Towards
Paperless Office

DDFP: Duplicate Detection and Fragment Placement in
Deduplication System for Security and Storage Space
Healthcare Data Modeling in R

Enhancing Security in Tokenization using NGE for
Storage as a Service

Intrusion Detection Systems (IDS) & Future Challenges
in Cloud Based Environment

DeyPos: For Multi-Users environments using MDS

A Semantic Network Approach to Affect Analysis: A
Case Study on Depression

Ideal Complexity Cryptosystem with High Privacy Data
Service for Cloud Databases

Multi Objective DG and RPC Planning of Radial Type
Distribution Network Considering Economic View
Points

NGIPS: The Road Map of Next Generation Intrusion
Prevention System for Wircless LAN

Denial-of-Service Attack Detection System

Performance Analysis of Bipolar Marx Generator
Topologies with Input Switch Charging and Inductive
Charging Method

Exploring the Emergence of a New Smart City Model:
Case Analyvsis of the Moroccan Urbanization
Adaptive Traffic Light Control System

Real Time Traffic Signal Control using I'uzzy Logic
Controller: REVIEW

Internet of Things for Ubiquitous Smart Home System

Embedded IHome Surveillance System with Pyroelectric
Infrared Sensor Using GSM

Cooperative Multi-Agent Reinforcement Learning
Models (CMRLM) for Intelligent Traffic Control
Design of Quick Response System for Road Network in
Emergency Services

Review of Design of Lighting System for Energy
Saving using Wireless Sensor Network

Kunwar S Vaisla
Tanvir Ambekar
Vijaya B Musande
Mahendra K Ugale
Shweta J Patil
Vijaya B Musande
Jayashri Patil
Sunita S Barve
Diva Pant

Vishal Kumar
Jaydeep Kishore
Ritu Pal

Sunil D Jain

Manisha Bharati
Sharvari C Tamane
Ashwini S Afre
Manisha Bharati
Sharvari C Tamane
Rekha Sugandhi
Anjali R Mahajan
Vilas S Gaikwad
Komal S Gandle
Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya
Mahipalsinh Chudasama

Shashikant V Athawale
M A Pund

Supriya S Thakare
Parminder Kaur
Neelam S Pinjari
Bindu S

EL M 'HADI Hajar
Cherkaoui Abdelghani
Swapnil M Shinde
Sweta Pandey

Pratistha Mathur
Tejashri A Patil

D G Lokhande

Siddiqui Ahmed Mohsin
Rupali R Ragade

Deepak Vidhate
Parag Kulkarni
Pooja R Katre
Anuradha D Thakare
Nita D Thokare
Rahul B Raskar

212-216

217-224

225-229

230-233

234-239
240-250

251-254

255-266
267-270

271-275

276-280
281-285

286-292

293-299
300-306
307-313
314-320
321-324
325-331
332-335

336-340

.y

RINCIPAL

v Vithalrao Vikhe Path

> of Enginesring

hmednagar



