2017 1st International Conference on Intelligent Systems and Information Management (ICISIM 2017)

Aurangabad, India 5 – 6 October 2017



IEEE Catalog Number:

SBN:

CFP17J29-POD 978-1-5090-4265-4



Dr. Vithalrao Vikno Pata College of Engineering Ahmednagar

Copyright \odot 2017 by the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc. All Rights Reserved

Copyright and Reprint Permissions: Abstracting is permitted with credit to the source. Libraries are permitted to photocopy beyond the limit of U.S. copyright law for private use of patrons those articles in this volume that carry a code at the bottom of the first page, provided the per-copy fee indicated in the code is paid through Copyright Clearance Center, 222 Rosewood Drive, Danvers, MA 01923.

For other copying, reprint or republication permission, write to IEEE Copyrights Manager, IEEE Service Center, 445 Hoes Lane, Piscataway, NJ 08854. All rights reserved.

*** This is a print representation of what appears in the IEEE Digital Library. Some format issues inherent in the e-media version may also appear in this print version.

IEEE Catalog Number:

CFP17J29-POD

ISBN (Print-On-Demand):

978-1-5090-4265-4

ISBN (Online):

978-1-5090-4264-7

Additional Copies of This Publication Are Available From:

Curran Associates, Inc 57 Morehouse Lane Red Hook, NY 12571 USA

Phone:

(845) 758-0400

Fax:

(845) 758-2633

E-mail:

curran@proceedings.com

Web:

www.proceedings.com

proceedings



PRINCIPAL
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil
College of Engineering
Ahmednagar

39	CryptDB A Computational Analysis A Novel Approach to Personalize the Healthcare Video	Kunwar S Vaisla Tanvir Ambekar	212-216
40	Search Document Management System: A Notion Towards Paperless Office	Vijaya B Musande Mahendra K Ugale Shweta J Patil Vijaya B Musande	217-224
41	DDFP: Duplicate Detection and Fragment Placement in Deduplication System for Security and Storage Space	Jayashri Patil Sunita S Barve	225-229
42	Healthcare Data Modeling in R	Diva Pant Vishal Kumar Jaydeep Kishore Ritu Pal	230-233
43	Enhancing Security in Tokenization using NGE for Storage as a Service	Sunil D Jain	234-239
44	Intrusion Detection Systems (IDS) & Future Challenges in Cloud Based Environment	Manisha Bharati Sharvari C Tamane	240-250
45	DeyPos: For Multi-Users environments using MD5	Ashwini S Afre Manisha Bharati Sharvari C Tamane	251-254
46	A Semantic Network Approach to Affect Analysis: A Case Study on Depression	Rekha Sugandhi Anjali R Mahajan	255-266
47	Ideal Complexity Cryptosystem with High Privacy Data Service for Cloud Databases	Vilas S Gaikwad Komal S Gandle	267-270
48	Multi Objective DG and RPC Planning of Radial Type Distribution Network Considering Economic View Points	Jaydeepsinh Sarvaiya Mahipalsinh Chudasama	271-275
49	NGIPS: The Road Map of Next Generation Intrusion Prevention System for Wireless LAN	Shashikant V Athawale M A Pund	276-280
50	Denial-of-Service Attack Detection System	Supriya S Thakare Parminder Kaur	281-285
51	Performance Analysis of Bipolar Marx Generator Topologies with Input Switch Charging and Inductive Charging Method	Neelam S Pinjari Bindu S	286-292
52	Exploring the Emergence of a New Smart City Model: Case Analysis of the Moroccan Urbanization	EL M 'HADI Hajar Cherkaoui Abdelghani	293-299
53	Adaptive Traffic Light Control System	Swapnil M Shinde	300-306
54	Real Time Traffic Signal Control using Fuzzy Logic Controller: REVIEW	Sweta Pandey Pratistha Mathur Tejashri A Patil	307-313
55	Internet of Things for Ubiquitous Smart Home System	D G Lokhande Siddiqui Ahmed Mohsin	314-320
56	Embedded Home Surveillance System with Pyroelectric Infrared Sensor Using GSM	Rupali R Ragade	321-324
57	Cooperative Multi-Agent Reinforcement Learning	Deepak Vidhate	325-331
50	Models (CMRLM) for Intelligent Traffic Control	Parag Kulkarni	222 225
58	Design of Quick Response System for Road Network in Emergency Services	Pooja R Katre Anuradha D Thakare	332-335
59	Review of Design of Lighting System for Energy Saving using Wireless Sensor Network	Nita D Thokare Rahul B Raskar	336-340



PRINCIPAL
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil
College of Engineering
Ahmednagar